6:00-9:00

9:00

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-6:00

Summer Camp Daily Schedule Strasburg

Free play/center time/ breakfast (breakfast ends at 8:30)
Bathroom, wash hands, snack
Themed project/activity

Monday — Music
Tuesday — History
Wednesday — Water day
Thursday — Cooking
Friday — Free Play

Reading time, bathroom, wash hands
Lunch

Quiet Time

Recess

Small motor activities

Bathroom, wash hands, snack

Large motor activities

Free Play



