

Summer Camp Daily Schedule Strasburg

6:00-9:00	Free play/center time/ breakfast (breakfast ends at 8:30)
9:00	Bathroom, wash hands, snack
9:30-10:30	Themed project/activity
10:30-11:30	Monday – Music Tuesday – History Wednesday – Water day Thursday – Cooking Friday – Free Play
11:30-12:00	Reading time, bathroom, wash hands
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:00	Quiet Time
1:00-2:00	Recess
2:00-3:00	Small motor activities
3:00-3:30	Bathroom, wash hands, snack
3:30-4:30	Large motor activities
4:30-6:00	Free Play